racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for October 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 28th 15:10 Un Beau 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 17.55
Cheltenham Roman

Single 28th 13:45 Ulshaw Bridge 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.55
Doncaster

Single 27th 16:20 Morney Wing 21.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 19.55
Cheltenham

Single 27th 16:00 Newbury |Trading Point 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 20.55

Single 27th 15:35 Perfect Pasture 51.00 1.00 Win 1 50.00 21.55
Doncaster

Single 27th 15:10 Cottersrock 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -28.45
Cheltenham

Single 26th 14:30 Ludlow |Seven 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -27.45

Kingdoms

Single 24th 18:15 Kempton |Doctor Bong 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -26.45
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:00 Nicky Baby 10.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -25.45
Yarmouth

Single 24th 16:40 Oriental 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -24.45
Newcastle Splendour
(A.W)

Single 24th 16:20 Exeter |Scrumpy Boy 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.45

Single 23rd 17:10 Windsor |Moojaned 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.45

Single 23rd 17:00 Barney From 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.45
Plumpton Tyanee

Single 23rd 16:30 Linguine 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.45
Plumpton

Single 23rd 15:00 Stoical Patient 4.33 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -19.45
Plumpton

Single 20th 19:45 See You Mush 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 16:40 Stepney 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:50 General Ginger 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.95
\Wincanton

Single 20th 14:40 Fixed Rate 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -18.95
Fakenham

Single 19th 15:15 Carlisle |Federici 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.95

Single 19th 14:30 Brighton |Royal Goldie 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.95

Single 18th 18:15 Kempton |Whiteley 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.95
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:35 Lingfield |So Celebre 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.95
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:45 Monbeg River 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.95
\Wetherby

Single 18th 15:15 General 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -17.95
\Wetherby Consensus

Single 18th 14:20 Lingfield |Baileys Excel 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.95
(A.W)

Single 18th 13:50 Lingfield |Puchita 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.95
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:45 Kempton |Arzaak 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.95
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:00 Leicester|Zamperini 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.95

Each Way 17th 15:30 Leicester|Taexali 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.95

Single 17th 15:00 Leicester|Captain Colby 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.95

Single 15th 17:10 Just Another 34.00 1.00 Non-runner - -11.95
Chepstow VVodka
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:55 Iseemist 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.95
Goodwood
Single 15th 16:20 Plutocracy 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.95
Goodwood
Single 15th 14:00 Bamako Du 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9.95
Goodwood Chatelet
Single 13th 21:15 Kempton [So Celebre 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.95
(A.W)
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton |Presumido 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7.95
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:45 Kempton |Murasaki 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.95
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:15 Kempton [Oh So Sassy 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.95
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:55 Newton |Maid Of Milan 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -4.95
Abbot
Single 13th 14:45 York Bravery 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.45
Single 13th 14:10 York Kyllachy 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.45
Dragon
Single 12th 16:40 Ayr Buonarroti 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -8.45
Single 12th 15:05 Ayr Rioja Day 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13.95
Single 12th 14:55 Deyrann De 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - -12.95
\Worcester Carjac
Single 12th 14:30 Ayr Jessie Allan 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.95
Single 11th 20:55 Kempton |Whaleweigh 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.95
(A.W) Station
Each Way 11th 19:25 Kempton |Artful Rogue 29.00 1.00 Non-runner - -10.95
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:20 Kempton |Never Folding 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.95
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:20 Groor 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - -9.95
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:20 Ship Of The 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.55 -9.95
Nottingham Fen
Single 11th 15:00 Ludlow |Heist 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.5
Single 10th 17:10 Catterick |Captain 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -11.5
Scooby
Single 10th 16:40 Catterick |Modernism 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.5
Single 10th 16:10 Catterick |[Jackhammer 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - -9.5
Single 9th 16:45 Windsor |Reaver 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.5
Single 9th 16:15 Windsor [Desert God 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.5
Single 9th 15:55 Working Class 21.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -7.5
Pontefract
Single 9th 15:25 Raktiman 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.5
Pontefract
Single 9th 15:05 Salisbury|Swot 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.5
Single 7th 15:35 Ascot Straight Right 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.5
Single 7th 15:00 Ascot Danzeno 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.5
Single 7th 14:05 Clear Water 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.5
Newmarket
Single 6th 16:55 Ascot Eye Of The 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.5
Storm
Single 6th 16:20 Ascot Mukalal 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -0.5
Single 6th 16:10 Hexham |Beyondtemptati 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
on
Single 6th 15:20 Fontwell |Summer Storm 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Each Way 6th 15:10 Ascot Smokey Lane 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -3
Single 6th 14:35 Ascot Heaven's 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Guest
Single 6th 14:00 Ascot Cricklewood 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -1
Green
Single 5th 17:05 Lingfield |Passing Star 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:35 Lingfield |Peace And 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1
(A.W) Plenty
Single 5th 15:05 Brave Helios 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2
Huntingdon
Single 5th 14:00 Witness In 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3
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Huntingdon Court

Single 4th 19:40 Kempton |Gossiping 23.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 4
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:40 Kempton |Treacherous 2.75 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:05 Showmethewa 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6
Nottingham yavrilo

Single 4th 16:30 Born To Boom 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 7
Nottingham

Each Way 4th 16:20 Bangor- |Cougar Kid 41.00 1.00 Win 3 3.50 7
on-Dee

Single 4th 15:35 Salisbury|Satchville Flyer 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.5

Single 4th 15:05 Salisbury|Mr Top Hat 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 4.5

Single 4th 13:50 Charnock 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Nottingham Richard

Single 3rd 19:40 Kempton |Lord Cooper 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:40 Kempton |Popsilca 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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